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DIGITUS 100Gbs QSFP28 SR4 Optical Transceiver

DN-81630
EAN 4016032480891
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100Gbs QSFP28 CWDM4 Optical Transceiver Module + Up to 70m on OM3 Multimode Fiber (MMF)and 100m on OM4
"The Digitus DN-81630 is a Four-Channel, Pluggable, Parallel, . LM'\\:’F Wer consumption <3.5W
Fiber-Optic QSFP28 Transceiver for IEEE 802.3bm, 100GBASE SR4 : OO p‘i. erco i“ ptio e D°C 10 470°C
ApplicationsOor 40 Gigabit Ethernet and Infiniband FDR/EDR - 3 g\e/ra '\';Igrcase vap‘l"tra ure 0" to
Applications. The QSFP28 full-duplex optical module offers 4 . R' HSpg N SL;.ppty oltage
independent transmit and receive channels, each capable of 26Gbps ] Hot Pl COT)F l?JnSFPf ' factor
operation for an aggregate data rate of 104Gbps 70m using OM3 . BO'It 'u%g‘a_t eld' ot_ f ac ,?.
fiber. These modules are designed to operate over multimode fiber ] Dlljjllvl_lg '8l ?t' nlagnos Ictunction
systems using 850nm VCSEL laser array. An optical fiber ribbon cable upport:no
with an MPO/MTPTM connector can be plugged into the QSFP module Package contents
receptacle. QSFP28 SR4 is one kind of parallel transceiver which - 100Gbs QSFP28 SR4 Optical Transceiver Module
provides increased port density and total system cost savings."
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height om?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 120 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net single without Packaging 0 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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